JICadapter RAKJ EVGE G-ganga

Artikelnummer

76660702
76660704
76660804
76660904
76660906
76660908
76661204
76661206
76661208
76661406
76661408
76661410
76661412
76661708
76661712
76661716
76662112
76662116
76662120
76662616
76662620
76663020
76663024

Rordim. 1 (mm)

10
10
10
12
12
12
14, 15, 16
14,15, 16
14, 15, 16
14,15, 16
18, 20
18, 20
18, 20
25
25
25
30, 32
30, 32
38
38

Produktgrupp

Material
Justerbar

Skottgenomgang
Adaptertyp

Form

Géanga 1
UN 7/16"-20 IF
UN 7/16"-20 IF
UN 1/2"-20 IF
UN 9/16"-18 IF
UN 9/16"-18 IF
UN 9/16"-18 IF
UN 3/4-16" IF
UN 3/4-16" IF
UN 3/4-16" IF
UN 7/8"-14 IF
UN 7/8"-14 IF
UN 7/8"-14 IF
UN 7/8"-14 IF
UN 1 1/16"12 IF
UN 1 1/16"-12 IF
UN 1 1/16"12 IF
UN 1 5/16"-12 IF
UN 1 5/16"-12 IF
UN 1 5/16"-12 IF
UN 15/8"-12 IF
UN 15/8"-12 IF
UN 17/8"-12 IF
UN 1 7/8"-12 IF

770
Stal
Nej
Nej
Jic
Rak

Génga 2
G 1/8" Utvandig
G 1/4" Utvandig
G 1/4" Utvandig
G 1/4" Utvandig
G 3/8" Utvandig
G 1/2" Utvandig
G 1/4" Utvandig
G 3/8" Utvandig
G 1/2" Utvandig
G 3/8" Utvandig
G 1/2" Utvandig
G 5/8" Utvandig
G 3/4" Utvandig
G 1/2" Utvandig
G 3/4" Utvandig
G 1" Utvandig
G 3/4" Utvandig
G 1" Utvandig
G 1 1/4" Utvandig
G 1" Utvandig
G 1 1/4" Utvandig
G 1 1/4" Utvandig
G 1 1/2" Utvandig

Vikt (kg)
0.03
0.04
0.05
0.05
0.07
0.1
0.06
0.06
0.11
0.1
0.13
0.14
0.2
0.16
0.21

0.3
0.28
0.34
0.51

0.4
0.53
0.74
0.81

(§ HYDROSCAND




Artikelnummer Rordim. 1 (mm) Génga 1 Génga 2 Vikt (kg)
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